2.
8
20
0
5
86
.5
R214
150°
4.2°
132°
0.5°
42
5
4.2°
150°
132°
220
24
5
27
5
R756
R700.4
55
9.
7
56
2.
5
R232
0.5°
24
2.
5
20
0.
5
16
6.
5
10
40机械停止位直径
52
18
0.
5
90线缆预留空间60 135
86
.5
2.
8*
20
0
5*
MA
X5
77
*机械停止位的冲程余量
（*indicates the stroke margin by mechanical stops）
B
C
A
more than 90
space for cables
30
48 50 202-M4 10
12
0
11
0
150 20 4-M4 10
4-M4 10
55
 ±
0.
01
5
6 H7
+
0.012
0
180
+
0.05
0
195
6
+
0.012
0
3011
0
55
135
134
16
9
15
0
12
9
10
0
2020 4-M4 6
30150
4- 9通孔
30
4-M3深3
425275
32
2-M4通 92
127.87
67.7
16
0
through hole
B部详细
φ6mm管用快速接头
   （其他颜色）
φ6mm管用快速接头
     （蓝色）
φ6mm管用快速接头
第三轴制动解除开关
LED显示灯
用户连接器（母头）
（15针Dsub连接器）
预留网线接口
brake release switch for Joint#3
fittings for φ6(other color)
LED lamp
C部详细
用户连接器（公头）
（15针Dsub连接器）
φ6mm管用快速接头
   （其他颜色）
φ6mm管用快速接头
   （蓝色）
φ6mm管用快速接头
动力线接头
编码器线接头
预留网线接口
reserved net connector
user connector(male)
(15-pin D-sub connector)
power cable
signal cable
center of Joint#3
99
3010
10
25h7轴径
40机械停止位直径
15
最大直径为 18通孔
1mm平面切槽
圆锥孔
φ4，90°
details for part A
conical hole
max.φ18 through hole
A部详细
1mm flat cut
φ25 h7 shaft diameter
φ40 mechanical stop diameter
details for part B
user connector(female)
(15-pin D-sub connector)
fittings for φ6
fittings for φ6(blue)
details for part C
reserved net connector
fittings for φ6
fittings for φ6(other color)
fittings for φ6(blue)
Motion range
机械挡块之前的区域
第3关节中心
最大区域
动作区域
底座安装面
Max. space
Motion range
 Area limited by mechanical stops
Base mounting face
型号Model ER10-700-SR
种类Type 水平多关节Articulated
轴数Axes 4
臂展Arm length 700mm(425mm+275mm)
动作范围
J1 ±132°
J2 ±150°
J3 0~200mm
J4 ±360°
负载Load
额定值Rated 5kg
最大值Max. 10kg
第 1 页
A1
南京埃斯顿
机器人工程有限公司
外形及运动空间包络图
ER10-700-SR
校  对 比例重量
共 1 页
图 幅
批  准
标准化
工  艺
日期签字更改文件号处数标记
设  计
审  核
1:4
L
8
8
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
借用件登记
描图
校描
旧底图总号
签字
日期